
Total Registration and Turnout

 74Complete Precincts: of 74

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

 0.00%

 0.02%

 28.01%

 28.03%

 13

 19,995

 0

 71,379

 20,008

 71,379

Vote by Mail Ballots Cast

Voting Center Ballots Cast

SAN MATEO-FOSTER CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT           

MEASURE Y (2/3 APPROVAL REQUIRED)

 74Complete Precincts: of 74

 65.23%YES  13,039

 34.77%NO  6,951


