March 28, 2017 Special Election Mark Church, Chief Elections Officer, County of San Mateo

_		 	_			
_	-					-
_			_	es	ш	ш

Total Registration and Turnout									
Complete Precincts:	74	of	74						
Total Registered Voters Precinct Registration			71,379 71,379						
Precinct Ballots Cast			0	0.00%					
Voting Center Ballots Cast			13	0.02%					
Vote by Mail Ballots Cast			19,995	28.01%					
Total Ballots Cast			20,008	28.03%					
SAN MATEO-FOSTER CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE Y (2/3 APPROVAL REQUIRED)									
Complete Precincts:	74	of	74						
YES			13,039	65.23%					
NO			6,951	34.77%					